
 

Tradestar Contact Information 
  

January 2018 

 
Controls Technical Support 
 
1st :  Jon Erickson 
Cell:  801 558 4555 
Office:  801 568 2025 
jon.erickson@tradestarcorp.com 
 
2nd :  Richard Didier 
Cell:  801 604 0060 
Office:  801 568 2023 
richard.didier@tradestarcorp.com 
 
3rd:  Jerry Beagley (shop) 
Cell:  801 231 3029 
Office:  801 568 2061 
jerry.beagley@tradestarcorp.com 

 
 

Aftermarket Parts 
(including control panel repair) 
 
1st :  Maria Wilkin 
Office:  801 568 2022 
maria.wilkin@tradestarcorp.com 
 
2nd :  Taylor Morrill 
Cell:  801 712 6699 
Office: 801 568 2005 
taylor.morrill@tradestarcorp.com 
 

 
Sales Inquiries 
 
1st :  Jon Erickson 
Cell:  81 558 4555 
Office:  801 568 2025 
jon.erickson@tradestarcorp.com 
 
2nd :  Lincoln Hirayama 
Cell: 801 673 8755 
Office:  801 568 2010 
lincoln.hirayama@tradestarcorp.com 
 
 

Service Visits/Warranty Work 
 
Taylor Morrill 
Cell:  801 712 6699 
Office: 801 568 2005 
taylor.morrill@tradestarcorp.com 

 

Shipping Status Information 
 
1st :  Maria Wilkin 
Office:  801 568 2022 
maria.wilkin@tradestarcorp.com 
 
2nd :  Cory Gehrke  
Office:  801 568 2045 
cory.gerhrke@tradestarcorp.com 

 
 

Hydraulics Support 
 
1st :  Dave Herndon (shop) 
Office:  801 568 2000 
 
2nd:  Jon Erickson 
Cell:  81 558 4555 
Office:  801 568 2025 
jon.erickson@tradestarcorp.com 
 

 
Large International and 
Domestic Shipments   
 
Taylor Morrill 
Cell:  801 712 6699 
Office: 801 568 2005 
taylor.morrill@tradestarcorp.com 

 

 
Billing Information 
 
1st :  Stacey Wyatt 
Office:  801 568 2006 
stacey.wyatt@tradestarcorp.com 
 
2nd :  Stephanie Park 
Office:  801 568 2007 
stephanie.park@tradestarcorp.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Truck Delivery Date and 
Customer Service Inquiries 
 
Jon Erickson 
Cell:  801 558 4555 
Office:  801 568 2025 
jon.erickson@tradestarcorp.com 
 
Lincoln Hirayama 
Cell: 801 673 8755 
Office:  801 568 2010 
lincoln.hirayama@tradestarcorp.com 
 
Jeremy Firth 
Cell:  801 712 3689 
Office:  801 568 2011 
jermy.firth@tradestarcorp.com 
 

 
 

mailto:jon.erickson@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:richard.didier@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:jerry.beagley@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:maria.wilkin@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:taylor.morrill@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:jon.erickson@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:lincoln.hirayama@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:taylor.morrill@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:maria.wilkin@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:cory.gerhrke@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:jon.erickson@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:taylor.morrill@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:stacey.wyatt@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:stephanie.park@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:jon.erickson@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:lincoln.hirayama@tradestarcorp.com
mailto:jermy.firth@tradestarcorp.com

